Pathology Grand Rounds - 2019 Spring Schedule

Thursday, 8:00-9:00 AM

Wednesday, January 09, 2019- 4:00 PM WTI 101
Surgery-BME-Pathology Seminar

Bo Liu, PhD

Department of Surgery - University of Wisconsin-Madison

“Role of Thrombospondin-1 in aortic aneurysm: friend or foe?”

Thursday, January 17, 2019 WPCC-E

Co-Sponsor — Center for Free Radical Biology
Edward T. Chouchani, PhD
Harvard Medical School - Dana-Farber Cancer Institute
“Mechanisms of mitochondrial redox control over health and
disease”

Thursday, January 24, 2019
Frederick (Rick) van Pelt, MD, MBA
VP, Clinical Practice Transformation
UAB Medicine and UAB Health System
“Clinical Practice Transformation: Creating Conditions for
Sustained Change”

Thursday, January 31, 2019
Jarrod Barnes, PhD
Department of Medicine -UAB
“Altered Protein Glycosylation Results in Abnormal Cell Function
in Pulmonary Disease”

Thursday, February 07, 2019
Prabhakara R. Nagareddy, PhD
Department of Pathology - UAB
“DAMPening Leukocytosis: An Approach to Treat ardiometabolic
Diseases?”

Thursday, February 14, 2019
Nita Limdi, PharmD, PhD
Department of Neurology - UAB
“Integrating Discovery and Implementation in
Pharmacogenomics: From Research to Practice to Policy”
Thursday, February 28, 2019- 3:00 PM WPCC-E

C. Bruce Alexander Lecture in Pathology Education
Jacob J. Steinberg, MD
Dept of Pathology - Albert Einstein College of Medicine
“Why the Physician-Pathologist Matters — a Series of Vignettes
in Honor of C. Bruce Alexander Lecture in Pathology Education”
Thursday, March 07, 2019 WPCC-E
José Lépez, MD
Division of Hematology, University of Washington, SOM
Bloodworks Northwest Research Institute
“Studies on the mechanisms and treatment of TTP”
Thursday, March 14, 2019 No Seminar

Thursday, March 21, 2019 WPCC-E
Guido Martignoni, MD
Department of Diagnostics and Public Health
Universita di Verona
“Pecomas of kidney and genitourinary tract”
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Thursday, March 28, 2019
Frederica Del Monte, MD, PhD
Associate Professor
Department of Medicine, Medical University of South Carolina
“Alzheimer’s Beyond the Brain”

Thursday, April 04, 2019
Kevin Harrod, PhD
Dept. of Anesthesiology and Perioperative Medicine-UAB
“Novel mechanisms of influenza-mediated secondary
pneumococcal disease”

Thursday, April 11, 2019
Lalita Shevde-Samant, PhD
Department of Pathology - UAB
“Targeting Hedgehog Signaling to Reprogram the Tumor
Microenvironment”

Thursday, April 18, 2019
Chad Hunter, PhD
Department of Medicine - UAB
“Transcriptional Control of Pancreatic Beta-Cell Development
and Function”

Friday, April 26, 2019 — 1:00 PM
Surgery-BME-Pathology Seminar
Ralph H. Hruban, MD
Director, Department of Pathology
The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
“A “clearer,” three-dimensional, view of pancreatic cancer”

Thursday, May 02, 2019 WPCC-E
Wei Chen, PhD
Department of Pathology - UAB
“Exploring osteoclast genes as therapeutic targets for
inflammatory diseases”

Thursday, May 09, 2019
Rodolfo Montironi, MD
Department of Pathology
Polytechnic University of the Marche Region (Ancona)
“Routine application of large format histology in uropathology:
clinical advantages and future perspectives”

Thursday, May 16, 2019 WPCC-E
Ashley Cimino-Mathews, MD
Associate Professor of Pathology and Oncology
Director of the Breast Pathology Program
The Johns Hopkins Hospital
“TBD”

Thursday, May 23, 2019
Zdenek Hel, PhD
Department of Pathology - UAB
“The role of neutrophils in inflammation and cancer”

Wednesday, May 29, 2019- 2:00 PM Spain Auditorium
Paulette Shirey Pritchett Endowed Lecture in Pathology
Eric N. Olson, PhD
Chair, Department of Molecular Biology
UT Southwestern Medical Center
“Understanding Muscle Development, Disease and
Regeneration”
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